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DmtE MEJllBIAL RET}l)J>IS't CHtlRCB 
DURHAM., 50 TH CARCLIHA 

TF.JnATIYE !3U'DOET POR 1959-60 

Colleotion on Ple4ge• 
Plate Colleotiona 
Church lohool Collect1ona 
Endowment Xncome 
Orpha.,.• Collections 
Special. Colleetioaa 

!'Otal 

88.l.ariea 
Wages 
Water, Light • Puel 
ott1c• 8tippl1•• a Expen.ae 
Bltlletina 
Telephone I= Tele&r&Ph 
Janitor Supplies 
•1scellaneoue xpenae 
Insurance 
MU111C 
Churoh School EXpenaea 
~pecial Oollect1ona 
Hou•• Rent 
Diatr~ot Su)t4t!'intendent 
Conterence enaion J'un4 
Miniaua Sala17 PUDd 
Ep1acopa1 Pund 
Dietr~ct ExPense 
IUniater'• Retirement PUDd 
M1•a1on• Special 
Social Service Expense 
Benevolence• 
cont1ngenc1ea & Building Pu.nd 
Total 

•t1•ted. 
Receipts 
Por Year 

•10,396.70 
2,-00.00 
3,600.00 
1,700.00 
2.,-00.00 

800.00 

aao.22§.zo 

Budget 
Por Year 

$18,,720.63 
6\t 129.50 
,,000.00 
i,•oo.oo 
1,JJ-.0.00 

•oo.oo 
.\5().00 

1"350.00 
1,500.00 
JJ,1t5a.oo 
Jf.,979.00 

800.00 
1,,050.00 

693.00 
2~016.00 
1.684.oo 

252.00 
252.00 
189.00 
757.00 
200.00 

20,,650.00 
6,226.5! 

tao 29§.70 
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